
2023 PAVING IN PLACE BID 
 

Bids Due: 
Bid Opening: 

Bid Awarded: 

April 19, 2023  
April 19, 2023 
May 9, 2023 

 

Noon 
1:00 p.m. 
7:00 p.m. 

 
 COST PER 

TON 
COST PER 

TON 
COST PER 

S.Y. 
COST PER 

S.Y. 
 

 
Bidder Name, Address,  

Telephone & Fax # 
 

9.5mm 
Superpave 
(1,210) tons  

 

25mm 
Superpave 
(1,510) tons 

 

Full Width 
Surface 
Milling 

1.0” 
(6,696) s.y. 

 

Full Width 
Surface 

Mill 3.0” 
(8,317) s.y. 

 
 

Bid  
Total 

INNOVATIVE CONSTRUCTION  
Richard Somers, President 
P.O. Box 262 
Folcroft, PA  19032 
Phone: 610-522-2221 
 

$38.50 Unit 
Price 

 
$46,585.00 

Total 

$45.20 Unit 
Price 

 
$68,252.00 

Total 

$3.25 Unit 
Price 

 
$21,762.00 

Total 

$4.50 Unit 
Price 

 
$37,426.50 

Total 

 
 

$174,025.50 

LONG’S ASPHALT, INC. 
Steven E. Long, President 
856 Scotland Road 
Quarryville, PA  17566 
Phone: 717-284-3186 
 

$35.39 Unit 
Price 

 
$42,821.90    

Total 

$34.61 Unit 
Price 

 
$52,261.10 

Total 

$1.55 Unit 
Price 

 
$10,378.80 

Total 

$4.20 Unit 
Price 

 
$34,931.40 

Total 

 
 

$140,393.20 

DiRocco Bros., Inc. 
Richard J. DiRocco, President 
509 Maple Ave. 
West Chester, PA 19380 
Phone: 717-284-3186 
 

$19.68 Unit 
Price 

 
$23,812.80    

Total 
 

$36.29 Unit 
Price 

 
$54,797.90 

Total 
 

$1.94 Unit 
Price 

 
$12,990.24 

Total 

$5.42 Unit 
Price 

 
$45,078.14 

Total 
 

 
 

$136,679.08 


